DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)

NORTHERN MARINE ELECTRICS LIMITED

NORTHERN MARITIME INSURANCE
COMPANY LIMITED (THE)

NORTHERN MARITIME INSURANCE
COMPANY LIMITED (THE)

NORTHERN MEDICAL LOGISTICS LIMITED

NORTHERN MEDICAL LOGISTICS LIMITED

NORTHERN MEDICAL LOGISTICS LIMITED

NORTHERN 90 SCAFFOLDING LIMITED

NORTHERN OFFICE MANAGEMENT LIMITED

NORTHERN OFFSHORE U.K. LTD

NORTHERN OIL SERVICES LIMITED

NORTHERN OIL SERVICES LIMITED

NORTHERN OIL SERVICES LIMITED

NORTHERN POWER TOOLS AND EQUIPMENT
LIMITED

NORTHERN RADIOGRAPHIC SERVICES
LIMITED

NORTHERN REGION FILM AND
TELEVISION ARCHIVE

NORTHERN REGION FILM AND
TELEVISION ARCHIVE

NORTHERN REGION FILM AND
TELEVISION ARCHIVE

NORTHERN ROCK PLC

NORTHERN SCAFFOLD CO., LIMITED

NORTHERN SCAFFOLD CO., LIMITED

NORTHERN SCAFFOLD CO., LIMITED

NORTHERN SECURITY LIMITED

NORTHERN SECURITY LIMITED

NORTHERN SECURITY LIMITED

NORTHERN SHAPE

NORTHERN SIGN INTERPRETING LIMITED

NORTHERN SIGN INTERPRETING LIMITED

NORTHERN SOFTWARE ENGINEERING
LIMITED

NORTHERN SOUL FILM PRODUCTIONS
LIMITED

NORTHERN SOUL FILM PRODUCTIONS
LIMITED

NORTHERN STAGE SERVICES LIMITED

NORTHERN SUNBLINDS LIMITED

NORTHERN TECHNOLOGIES (EUROPE)
LIMITED

NORTHERN TOUGHENED GLASS LIMITED

NORTHERN 2 VCT PLC

NORTHERN UNDER SHERIFFS LIMITED

NORTHERN UNDER SHERIFFS LIMITED

NORTHERN UNDER SHERIFFS LIMITED

NORTHERN UNDER SHERIFFS LIMITED

NORTHERN VACUUMS LIMITED

NORTHERN VACUUMS LIMITED

NORTHERN VACUUMS LIMITED

NORTHERN VISION LIMITED

NORTHERN VOICES LIMITED

NORTHERN VOICES LIMITED

04972472
00000599

00000599

05534636
05534636
05534636
03714604
04214591
06464217
05133505
05133505
05133505
01016028

06383152

04994213

04994213

04994213

03273685
01231635
01231635
01231635
03887255
03887255
03887255
01992359
05624386
05624386
06158608

06378415

06378415

01481472
04731299
01675200

04108056
03695071
03897048
03897048
03897048
03897048
00575688
00575688
00575688
04364845
04995602
04995602
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16/12/2009
22/12/2009

18/12/2009

22/12/2009
22/12/2009
22/12/2009
18/12/2009
21/12/2009
17/12/2009
18/12/2009
19/12/2009
19/12/2009
22/12/2009

16/12/2009
22/12/2009
22/12/2009
22/12/2009

17/12/2009
16/12/2009
16/12/2009
16/12/2009
22/12/2009
22/12/2009
22/12/2009
22/12/2009
21/12/2009
18/12/2009
21/12/2009

16/12/2009
16/12/2009

16/12/2009
22/12/2009
18/12/2009

22/12/2009
16/12/2009
22/12/2009
22/12/2009
22/12/2009
22/12/2009
18/12/2009
18/12/2009
18/12/2009
16/12/2009
20/12/2009
18/12/2009

NORTHERN VOICES LIMITED

NORTHERN WASHROOMS LIMITED

NORTHEY LTD.

NORTHEY LTD.

NORTH FARM BARN CONVERSIONS LIMITED

NORTH FARM BARN CONVERSIONS LIMITED

NORTH FARM BARN CONVERSIONS LIMITED

NORTHFIELD ENGINEERING LIMITED

NORTHFIELD GARAGE LIMITED

NORTHFIELD GARAGE LIMITED

NORTHFIELD INVESTMENTS LIMITED

NORTHFIELD INVESTMENTS LIMITED

NORTHFIELD INVESTMENTS LIMITED

NORTHFIELDS LEASING COMPANY LIMITED

NORTHFIELDS PROPERTY SERVICES
LIMITED

NORTHFIELD TYRE & AUTO CENTRE LTD

NORTHFIELD TYRE & AUTO CENTRE LTD

NORTH GATE COURT LIMITED

NORTHGATE INFORMATION SOLUTIONS UK
LIMITED

NORTHGATE INFORMATION SOLUTIONS UK
LIMITED

NORTHGATE INFORMATION SOLUTIONS UK
LIMITED

NORTHGATE INFORMATION SOLUTIONS UK
LIMITED

NORTHGATE PARTNERS LIMITED

NORTHGATE PROPERTIES LIMITED

NORTHGRAN FINANCE LIMITED

NORTHGRAN FINANCE LIMITED

NORTHGROVE SOFTWARE LTD.

NORTH HALIFAX PARTNERSHIP LIMITED

NORTH HALIFAX PARTNERSHIP LIMITED

NORTH HAMPSHIRE ORTHOPAEDIC
SURGEONS LIMITED

NORTH HAMPSHIRE ORTHOPAEDIC
SURGEONS LIMITED

NORTH HAMPSHIRE ORTHOPAEDIC
SURGEONS LIMITED

NORTH HAMPSHIRE ORTHOPAEDIC
SURGEONS LIMITED

NORTH HAMPSHIRE ORTHOPAEDIC
SURGEONS LIMITED

NORTH HAMPSHIRE ORTHOPAEDIC
SURGEONS LIMITED

NORTH HAMPSHIRE ORTHOPAEDIC
SURGEONS LIMITED

NORTH HANTS LEASING LIMITED

NORTH HARBOUR WIND PARK LIMITED

NORTH HAVEN MANAGEMENT LIMITED

NORTH HAVEN MOTOR CRUISING LIMITED

NORTH HAVEN SEA SCHOOL LIMITED

NORTH HERTS. CONSULTANTS LIMITED

NORTH HERTS. CONSULTANTS LIMITED

NORTH HINKSEY PARISH PUBLICATIONS
LIMITED

04995602
06544946
05655572
05655572
05963510
05963510
05963510
03550585
04976119
04976119
01420447
01420447
01420447
03372760
07101790

05609050
05609050
05230983
00968498

00968498

00968498

00968498

05894852
04900588
00646854
00646854
03253382
04365411
04365411
06397174

06397174
06397174
06397174
06397174
06397174
06397174
02115186
06211119
03920306
03328303
03920307
02775916

02775916
05609535

(C3)
(E1)
(C3)
(D2)
(D2)
(C3)
(E1)
(b1)
(D2)
(C3)
(C3)
(D2)
(C3)
(P1)
(C2)

(D2)
(C3)
(D1)
(C3)
(C3)

(D2)

18/12/2009
17/12/2009
20/12/2009
20/12/2009
16/12/2009
16/12/2009
16/12/2009
21/12/2009
17/12/2009
16/12/2009
19/12/2009
20/12/2009
19/12/2009
22/12/2009
18/12/2009

21/12/2009
21/12/2009
16/12/2009
16/12/2009

16/12/2009
16/12/2009
16/12/2009

21/12/2009
16/12/2009
22/12/2009
22/12/2009
16/12/2009
22/12/2009
22/12/2009
18/12/2009

18/12/2009
18/12/2009
18/12/2009
18/12/2009
18/12/2009
18/12/2009
16/12/2009
18/12/2009
17/12/2009
17/12/2009
17/12/2009
19/12/2009

19/12/2009
16/12/2009



