DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)					
NORTHERN MARINE ELECTRICS LIMITED	04972472	(C3) 16/12/20	09 NORTHERN VOICES LIMITED	04995602	(C3) 18/12/2009
NORTHERN MARITIME INSURANCE	00000599	(D2) 22/12/20		06544946	(E1) 17/12/2009
COMPANY LIMITED (THE)		, , , , , , ,	NORTHEY LTD.	05655572	(C3) 20/12/2009
NORTHERN MARITIME INSURANCE	00000599	(C3) 18/12/20	09 NORTHEY LTD.	05655572	(D2) 20/12/2009
COMPANY LIMITED (THE)			NORTH FARM BARN CONVERSIONS LIMITED	05963510	(D2) 16/12/2009
NORTHERN MEDICAL LOGISTICS LIMITED	05534636	(D1) 22/12/20	09 NORTH FARM BARN CONVERSIONS LIMITED	05963510	(C3) 16/12/2009
NORTHERN MEDICAL LOGISTICS LIMITED	05534636	(D1) 22/12/20	09 NORTH FARM BARN CONVERSIONS LIMITED	05963510	(E1) 16/12/2009
NORTHERN MEDICAL LOGISTICS LIMITED	05534636	(D1) 22/12/20	09 NORTHFIELD ENGINEERING LIMITED	03550585	(D1) 21/12/2009
NORTHERN 90 SCAFFOLDING LIMITED	03714604	(D1) 18/12/20	09 NORTHFIELD GARAGE LIMITED	04976119	(D2) 17/12/2009
NORTHERN OFFICE MANAGEMENT LIMITED	04214591	(D1) 21/12/20	09 NORTHFIELD GARAGE LIMITED	04976119	(C3) 16/12/2009
NORTHERN OFFSHORE U.K. LTD	06464217	(D1) 17/12/20	09 NORTHFIELD INVESTMENTS LIMITED	01420447	(C3) 19/12/2009
NORTHERN OIL SERVICES LIMITED	05133505	(D1) 18/12/20	09 NORTHFIELD INVESTMENTS LIMITED	01420447	(D2) 20/12/2009
NORTHERN OIL SERVICES LIMITED	05133505	(C2) 19/12/20	09 NORTHFIELD INVESTMENTS LIMITED	01420447	(C3) 19/12/2009
NORTHERN OIL SERVICES LIMITED	05133505	(C2) 19/12/20	09 NORTHFIELDS LEASING COMPANY LIMITED	03372760	(D1) 22/12/2009
NORTHERN POWER TOOLS AND EQUIPMENT	01016028	(D2) 22/12/20	09 NORTHFIELDS PROPERTY SERVICES	07101790	(C2) 18/12/2009
LIMITED			LIMITED		
NORTHERN RADIOGRAPHIC SERVICES	06383152	(D2) 16/12/20	09 NORTHFIELD TYRE & AUTO CENTRE LTD	05609050	(D2) 21/12/2009
LIMITED			NORTHFIELD TYRE & AUTO CENTRE LTD	05609050	(C3) 21/12/2009
NORTHERN REGION FILM AND	04994213	(C3) 22/12/20	09 NORTH GATE COURT LIMITED	05230983	(D1) 16/12/2009
TELEVISION ARCHIVE			NORTHGATE INFORMATION SOLUTIONS UK	00968498	(C3) 16/12/2009
NORTHERN REGION FILM AND	04994213	(C3) 22/12/20	09 LIMITED		
TELEVISION ARCHIVE			NORTHGATE INFORMATION SOLUTIONS UK	00968498	(C3) 16/12/2009
NORTHERN REGION FILM AND	04994213	(D2) 22/12/20	09 LIMITED		
TELEVISION ARCHIVE			NORTHGATE INFORMATION SOLUTIONS UK	00968498	(D2) 16/12/2009
NORTHERN ROCK PLC	03273685	(C2) 17/12/20	09 LIMITED		
NORTHERN SCAFFOLD CO., LIMITED	01231635	(C3) 16/12/20	09 NORTHGATE INFORMATION SOLUTIONS UK	00968498	(C3) 16/12/2009
NORTHERN SCAFFOLD CO., LIMITED	01231635	(D2) 16/12/20	09 LIMITED		
NORTHERN SCAFFOLD CO., LIMITED	01231635	(C3) 16/12/20	09 NORTHGATE PARTNERS LIMITED	05894852	(D1) 21/12/2009
NORTHERN SECURITY LIMITED	03887255	(C3) 22/12/20	09 NORTHGATE PROPERTIES LIMITED	04900588	(D1) 16/12/2009
NORTHERN SECURITY LIMITED	03887255	(D2) 22/12/20	09 NORTHGRAN FINANCE LIMITED	00646854	(C3) 22/12/2009
NORTHERN SECURITY LIMITED	03887255	(C3) 22/12/20	09 NORTHGRAN FINANCE LIMITED	00646854	(D2) 22/12/2009
NORTHERN SHAPE	01992359	(D1) 22/12/20	09 NORTHGROVE SOFTWARE LTD.	03253382	(D2) 16/12/2009
NORTHERN SIGN INTERPRETING LIMITED	05624386	(D2) 21/12/20	09 NORTH HALIFAX PARTNERSHIP LIMITED	04365411	(C2) 22/12/2009
NORTHERN SIGN INTERPRETING LIMITED	05624386	(C3) 18/12/20	09 NORTH HALIFAX PARTNERSHIP LIMITED	04365411	(C2) 22/12/2009
NORTHERN SOFTWARE ENGINEERING	06158608	(D1) 21/12/20	09 NORTH HAMPSHIRE ORTHOPAEDIC	06397174	(C3) 18/12/2009
LIMITED			SURGEONS LIMITED		
NORTHERN SOUL FILM PRODUCTIONS	06378415	(D2) 16/12/20	09 NORTH HAMPSHIRE ORTHOPAEDIC	06397174	(C3) 18/12/2009
LIMITED			SURGEONS LIMITED		
NORTHERN SOUL FILM PRODUCTIONS	06378415	(E1) 16/12/20	09 NORTH HAMPSHIRE ORTHOPAEDIC	06397174	(C3) 18/12/2009
LIMITED			SURGEONS LIMITED		
NORTHERN STAGE SERVICES LIMITED	01481472		09 NORTH HAMPSHIRE ORTHOPAEDIC	06397174	(C3) 18/12/2009
NORTHERN SUNBLINDS LIMITED	04731299	(D1) 22/12/20			
NORTHERN TECHNOLOGIES (EUROPE)	01675200	(D1) 18/12/20		06397174	(C3) 18/12/2009
LIMITED			SURGEONS LIMITED		
NORTHERN TOUGHENED GLASS LIMITED	04108056	(D1) 22/12/20		06397174	(C3) 18/12/2009
NORTHERN 2 VCT PLC	03695071	(G2) 16/12/20			
NORTHERN UNDER SHERIFFS LIMITED	03897048	(D2) 22/12/20		06397174	(C3) 18/12/2009
NORTHERN UNDER SHERIFFS LIMITED	03897048	(C3) 22/12/20			
NORTHERN UNDER SHERIFFS LIMITED	03897048	(C3) 22/12/20		02115186	(D1) 16/12/2009
NORTHERN UNDER SHERIFFS LIMITED	03897048	(C3) 22/12/20		06211119	(D1) 18/12/2009
NORTHERN VACUUMS LIMITED	00575688	(C3) 18/12/20		03920306	(D1) 17/12/2009
NORTHERN VACUUMS LIMITED	00575688	(C3) 18/12/20		03328303	(D1) 17/12/2009
NORTHERN VACUUMS LIMITED	00575688	(D2) 18/12/20		03920307	(D1) 17/12/2009
NORTHERN VISION LIMITED	04364845	(C2) 16/12/20		02775916	(D2) 19/12/2009
NORTHERN VOICES LIMITED	04995602	(D2) 20/12/20		02775916	(C3) 19/12/2009
NORTHERN VOICES LIMITED	04995602	(C3) 18/12/20		05609535	(D2) 16/12/2009
			LIMITED		